MIZUNAMI CHAMPIONSHIPS SERIES ROUND4
TOYOTA SL KART MEETING MIZUNAMI SERIES

2011.4.3 [sunl

KiE-BEh BBE:FS54  MIZUNAMI LAKE WAY 1,177m

BALISAT IV 2011/4/3
YAMAHA SS (5%3[#)
Pos. No. %Hi Club Type Tire Best = GAP Bl InLap
1 11 AHE Y- TECH Miyazawa KOSMIC/YAMAHA BS 49.422 - - 5 3
2 17 BKR X T.5%—& birel/YAMAHA BS 49642 +0.220 +0.220 5 3
3 6 AEEHE KART KOZO R birel/YAMAHA BS 49.791  +0.369 +0.149 5 2
4 9 FR EZ3 RL7AT94 birel/YAMAHA BS 49.841  +0.419 +0.050 5 3
5 8 Tl K& T.ICHIKAWA KOSMIC/YAMAHA BS 49.842  +0.420 +0.001 5 4
6 18 /i Es® TUOSM TONY KART/YAMAHA  BS 49.852 +0.430 +0.010 5 4
7 10 % & T3 %—& birel/YAMAHA BS 49893 +0.471 +0.041 5 3
8 5 B AR T3 %—& birel/YAMAHA BS 49946 +0.524 +0.053 5 5
9 71 H4xh=m HIGUCHI RT birel/YAMAHA BS 49961 +0.539 +0.015 5 4
10 14 {£7%k thak HIGUCHI RT TONY KART/YAMAHA  BS 49980 +0.558 +0.019 5 4
1119 KU % TWEST.RS CRG/YAMAHA BS 50422 +1.000 +0.442 5 2
12 12 A@E E=H JURAN Racing with GLOBAL TONY KART/YAMAHA  BS 50.475 +1.053 +0.053 5 4
13 16 &0 M T.R%—¢& birel/YAMAHA BS 51540 +2.118 +1.065 4 4
14 15 FF = £747°0Y 19k with KKR TONY KART/YAMAHA  BS -— - - 0 0
WA= 2011/4/3 ERLAY VA

Orbits 2



MIZUNAMI CHAMPIONSHIPS SERIES ROUND4
TOYOTA SL KART MEETING MIZUNAMI SERIES

2011.4.3 Isunl

K -Bh BE:FS54  MIZUNAMI LAKE WAY 1,177m

FiEE—F 2011/4/3

YAMAHA SS (10Laps)

Pos. No. %A Club Type Tire FE[Bl Total Time = Best
1 10 EH % T.R%5—¢& birel/YAMAHA BS 10 08:24.968 - 49.377
2 17 KR KEH T.R5—¢& birel/YAMAHA BS 10 08:25.044  +0.076 49.329
3 11 AHE Y3I- TECH Miyazawa KOSMIC/YAMAHA BS 10 08:25.218  +0.250 49.888
4 9 FHR &3 RL7ATY% birel/YAMAHA BS 10  08:25.295 +0.327 49.391
5 1 %xh=m HIGUCHI RT birel/YAMAHA BS 10 08:25506  +0.538 49.819
6 5 BRI AR T %—¢& birel/YAMAHA BS 10  08:25.741 +0.773 49.574
7 6 HHEHE KART KOZO R birel/YAMAHA BS 10 08:25.889  +0.921 49.393
8 14 {kik thak HIGUCHI RT TONY KART/YAMAHA  BS 10 08:31.206  +6.238 49.949
9 19 Kz TWEST.RS CRG/YAMAHA BS 10 08:31.356  +6.388 49.802
10 16 ED i T.5%—¢& birel/YAMAHA BS 10 08:33.160  +8.192 50.472
DNF 18 /i ®5E TUSD TONY KART/YAMAHA  BS 9 07:35.801 1 FME 49516
DNF 12 AH =% JURAN Racing with GLOBAL TONY KART/YAMAHA  BS 6 0510470 4 F@E 50.326
DNF 8 ilIl K T.ICHIKAWA KOSMIC/YAMAHA BS 0 2.100 - -
DQ 15 ¥ =2 £547°0Y'19F with KKR TONY KART/YAMAHA  BS 10 08:34.741 - 50.603

RF T4 No.15 BERITAIZKYKIEELT:

RIS TRES: RSS!
17 1K K& 49.329
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MIZUNAMI CHAMPIONSHIPS SERIES ROUND4
TOYOTA SL KART MEETING MIZUNAMI SERIES

2011.4.3 Isunl

K -Bh BE:FS54  MIZUNAMI LAKE WAY 1,177m

REBE— 2011/4/3

YAMAHA SS (14Laps)

Pos. No. %A Club Type Tire FE[Bl Total Time = Best
1 11 AAYVI- TECH Miyazawa KOSMIC/YAMAHA BS 14 11:47.684 - 49.926
2 9 FHR &3 RL7RATY% birel/YAMAHA BS 14 11:47.992 +0.308 49.749
3 10 EH % T.5R%—& birel/YAMAHA BS 14 11:48.084  +0.400 49.906
4 17 BAK KEj T.A2%—¢& birel/YAMAHA BS 14  11:49.234  +1.550 49.823
5 6 AH EE KART KOZO R birel/YAMAHA BS 14 11:51.028  +3.344 49.825
6 5 BRI AR T %—¢& birel/YAMAHA BS 14 11:52.392  +4.708 49.981
718 MR RS TUOBD TONY KART/YAMAHA  BS 14  11:52.435  +4.751 50.012
8 8 Tl K T.ICHIKAWA KOSMIC/YAMAHA BS 14  11:52550  +4.866 49.847
9 12 AHE=R JURAN Racing with GLOBAL TONY KART/YAMAHA  BS 14  11:52.637  +4.953 50.061
10 14 {£7% thak HIGUCHI RT TONY KART/YAMAHA  BS 14 11:52.934  +5.250 50.039
11 19 KXW # T.WEST.RS CRG/YAMAHA BS 14  11:53.160  +5.476 50.215
12 15 FHEF =2 £547°0Y'19F with KKR TONY KART/YAMAHA  BS 14 12:02.587 +14.903 50.778
13 16 ED i T.AR%—¢& birel/YAMAHA BS 14 12:02.620 +14.936 50.640

DNF 7 Z4xh = HIGUCHI RT birel/YAMAHA BS 2 01:44.029 - 50.501

RIS TRES: RSS!
9 FHR Z3l 49.749
1ERLH 2011/4/3 ELAYDxA

Orbits 2



